
最低賃金決定額の年度別推移(自動車小売業）

平成

年度
金額

引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

金額
引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

金額
引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

金額
引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

金額
引上額
（円）

引上率
（％）

25 753 10 1.35 751 12 1.62 750 12 1.63 763 9 1.19 772 11 1.45

26 766 13 1.73 765 14 1.86 765 15 2.00 778 15 1.97 785 13 1.68

27 782 16 2.09 781 16 2.09 781 16 2.09 795 17 2.19 800 15 1.91

28 798 16 2.05 800 19 2.43 794 13 1.66 815 20 2.52 815 15 1.88

29 817 19 2.38 819 19 2.38 814 20 2.52 840 25 3.07 831 16 1.96

30 838 21 2.57 838 19 2.32 838 24 2.95 865 25 2.98 848 17 2.05

令和
元 861 23 2.74 861 23 2.74 861 23 2.74 890 25 2.89 867 19 2.24

2 864 3 0.35 863 2 0.23 864 3 0.35 891 1 0.11 868 1 0.12

3 890 26 3.01 879 16 1.85 869 5 0.58 918 27 3.03 894 26 3.00

4 919 29 3.26 903 24 2.73 897 28 3.22 946 28 3.05 922 28 3.13
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